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October 2, 2023

Michelle Pressley

SLEUTH INC., dba Sleuth Leak Detection
3988 State Road 64 E.

Bradenton, FL 34208

Michelle,
RE: Notice of Award

This notice is to inform you of an award by the School Board of Charlotte County, Florida.  Your
company was awarded Request for Quote 23/24-1724GB, Leak Detection Services, District Wide. This
award is for the period October 2, 2023 — October 1, 2024 with the same pricing,
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RFQ 23/24-1724GB
Leak Detection Services, District Wide

Item

© 00 N O o B~ W N P

N RN NN N DN P B P PR PP R R
O B W N B O © © N o o M W N P O

The School Board of Charlotte County, Florida

Hourly Rate
No Quote
No Quote
No Quote
No Quote
No Quote
No Quote
No Quote
No Quote
No Quote
No Quote
No Quote
No Quote
No Quote
No Quote
No Quote
No Quote
No Quote
No Quote
No Quote
No Quote
No Quote
No Quote
No Quote
No Quote
No Quote

Service Call
$450 Min.
$575 Min.
$450 Min.
$475 Min.
$1,250 Min.
$1,250 Min.
$400 Min.
Quoted
$750 Min.
$650 Min.
$1,250 Min.
$650 Min.
$525 Min.
Quoted
Quoted
Quoted
$250 Min.
$250 Min.
$250 Min.
Quoted
$125
$100
$75
$225 Min.
$150
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